VANDAL PROOF LIGHTING
Introducing th
HULK
The HULK is a surface mounted vandal-proof
luminaire for the illumination of prison cells and
other vulnerable interior and exterior areas. The
luminaire has a uniquely constructed patented
‘sandwiched’ burns test compliant diffuser with an

120º
90º 730
(1325)
60º
00
300
30º 0º 30º
C0/C180 cd/1000lm c90/C270
200
Luminaire
Luminaire Wattage Output
(Lumens)
Colour Efficacy Ra Reference
Temperature lm/W (CRI) Code
730mm format
22W (400mA) 1 800 4000K 82 >85 LLC-HLK-22W-2R6
28W (500mA) 2 160 4000K 77 >85 LLC-HLK-28W-2R6
34W (600mA) 2 450 4000K 72 >85 LLC-HLK-34W-2R6
1325mm format
43W (400mA) 3 770 4000K 88 >85 LLC-HLK-43W-2R12
55W (500mA) 4 700 4000K 86 >85 LLC-HLK-55W-2R12
68W (600mA) 5 600 4000K 82 >85 LLC-HLK-68W-2R12
•    LED Night-Light Optional